
Steelcase Partner Sample Matrix

Partner

Steelcase 
Marketing 
Resources
(AdStock)

Finish Library Material Bank Not Available
Direct from 

Partner

AMQ g g

Bend Goods g Email  joey@bendgoods.com

Blu Dot g Email steelcase@bludot.com

Bolia g

Carl Hansen & Son g

EMU g

ENEA g

Established & Sons g Email SteelcaseSamplesEMEA@establishedandsons.com

Extremis g g Email
Limited sample offering available on Steelcase Marketing Resources.  

Additional samples can be requested by emailing:  dvessels@steelcase.com

FLOS g

Halcon g g Website https://www.halconfurniture.com/resources#materials

Kartell g Website
Data sheets with digital images are available by selecting the desired product line. 

https://www.kartell.com

m.a.d. furniture g Email jeremy@madfurnituredesign.com

Mattiazzi g g Email
Limited sample offering available on Steelcase Marketing Resources.  

Additional samples can be requested by emailing:  steelcasesamples@mattiazzi.eu 

Miles & May g Email amy@milesandmay.com 

MIO g Email info@mioculture.com

Moooi g Website https://www.moooi.com/us/material-library

Moooi Carpets g Email sales@moooicarpets.com

Nanimarquina g

Orangebox g

Skram g Email kathryn@skramfurniture.com

Smith System g Website https://smithsystem.com/resource-library/color-sample-request/

Snowsound g Email info@snowsoundusa.com

Stephen Kenn g Email  contact@stephenkenn.com

Tom Dixon g Email steelcasesamples@tomdixon.net

Viccarbe g

West Elm g Website
Samples are requested by selecting the desired product line.

https://www.westelm.com/

Where do I order Partner samples?

How do I order samples when working directly with the Partner?
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